Tuition & Fee Schedule
2022-23

Application Fee: $100.00
New Family Fee: $550.00 per family (one-time fee)

Tuition Deposit (non-refundable): $1,000.00 per child; all grades, every year
Tuition Deposits will not be accepted for a student with an outstanding debt at this school or another school.

Tuition Schedule:

Grade Tuition Total Tuition Deposit Tuition Balance/
Non-refundable 1 paymentoption 2 payments 12 payments
June 1 June1/Dec1 June1-May1
PK2/PK3 | (3 half day) $7,366.00 $1,000.00 $6,366.00 $3,183.00 $530.50
PK2/PK3 | (3 full day) $11,577.00 $1,000.00 $10,577.00 $5,288.50 $881.42
PK2/PK3/PK4 | (5 half day) $11,893.00 $1,000.00 $10,893.00 $5,446.50 $907.75
PK2/PK3/PK4 | (5 full day) $17,993.00 $1,000.00 $16,993.00 $8,496.50 $1,416.09
Kindergarten - 2nd $18,156.00 $1,000.00 $17,156.00 $8,578.00 $1,429.67
3rd - 5th $18,786.00 $1,000.00 $17,786.00 $8,893.00 $1,482.17
6th - 8th $20,043.00 $1,000.00 $19,043.00 $9,521.50 $1,586.92

Extended Care Program: September through May - monthly payments

Program Option Hours PK2 - 8th PK2/PK3

5 full day 3 full day
Morning Care 7:15 a.m. to 8:15 a.m. $127.12 $81.39
Afternoon Care 2:45 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. $127.12 $81.39
Extended Afternoon Care 2:45 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. $288.89 $184.93

The following processing fees may apply:

Credit or Debit Card - currently 2.85% per transaction amount

Checking or Savings - no fee

All card transactions for St. Mark’s Episcopal School are processed by FACTS Management Company USA.

The following late fees may apply:
Re-enrollment after February 7, 2022, will be dependent upon space availability, submission of the $1,000 tuition deposit, and a $200.00 late
re-enrollment fee.

St. Mark’s Episcopal School strives to attract and support a diverse and talented student body, faculty, and staff. Applicants for admission or
employment will not be denied based on race, creed, color, national origin, gender, sexual orientation, or disability.

The mission of St. Mark's Episcopal School is to provide an academically enriched program in a nurturing Christian environment.
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